

Simply NUC® announces new Hades Canyon NUC with 8th Gen Intel i7 and AMD Radeon graphics on display at CES 2018.

The new NUC models are a result of Intel and AMD's recently announced collaboration enabling real time power sharing across CPU and GPU for optimal performance.

LAS VEGAS, NV, UNITED STATES, January 8, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ --AUSTIN, Texas and Las Vegas, NV-Simply NUC, Inc., an Intel® Platinum Partner and leading Intel NUC integration company based in Round Rock, Texas, today announced it will be showing off the latest, and by far the most powerful NUC ever, at CES booth 51673 this week. Codenamed Hades Canyon and powered by the innovative new 8th Gen Intel® Core™ i7-8809G and i7-8705G processors, these incredibly powerful new NUCs bring together highperformance Intel Core H-series processors, second generation High Bandwidth Memory (HBM2) and a custom-to-Intel third-party discrete graphics chip from AMD's Radeon Technologies Group - all in a single processor package. The company is also taking pre-orders on its US and Europe based websites.

"We now have a NUC for nearly every application, from low end to the very highest demanding use cases" said Chuck Abdouch, CTO of Simply NUC, "These new high-end NUCs with discrete graphics will excel in applications



previously out of reach, such as high-end gaming, virtual reality (VR) applications, high-end CAD, movie quality video rendering and virtualized servers. They can also run up to 6 4k@60Hz displays right out of the box".

"Our collaboration with Intel expands the installed base for AMD Radeon GPUs and brings to market

a differentiated solution for highperformance graphics," said Scott
Herkelman, vice president and general
manager, AMD Radeon Technologies
Group. "Together we are offering gamers
and content creators the opportunity to
have a thinner-and-lighter PC capable of
delivering discrete performance-tier
graphics experiences in AAA games and
content creation applications. This new
semi-custom GPU puts the performance
and capabilities of Radeon graphics into
the hands of an expanded set of
enthusiasts who want the best visual
experience possible."

Some of the notable new features in the new Hades Canyon Intel NUCs include:

- 8th Generation Intel Core[™] i7 Processors with Discrete AMD Radeon RX Vega M Graphics
- Front and Rear full-size HDMI 2.0a (4K @ 60Hz)
- Up to 32GB DDR4-2400
- 2x rear Thunderbolt™ 3 (40Gbps)
- 4x USB 3.1 Gen 2 (10Gbps) (3 on Type-C and 1 on Type-A connectors)
- 5x USB 3.0 (5Gbps) Type-A connectors with one Charging Port (2.1amps)
- 2x DisplayPort 1.3 via USB-C™ connector
- 2x DisplayPort 1.3 with MST for up to 3 monitors per connector
- 2x Intel® 10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet Ports (Server drivers available)
- 1x Digital Audio (7.1 Surround Sound) accessible on either mDP or either HDMI connectors 2x HD Audio ports, supporting both a Headset and a Line-Out/TOSLink



- NUC8i7HVK (100W 8th Gen Intel® Core™ i7-8809G with Radeon RX Vega M GH GPU)
- NUC8i7HNK (65W 8th Gen Intel® Core™ i7-8705G with Radeon RX Vega M GL GPU)

A full list of detailed specifications and features can be found at www.simplynuc.com/products

"We are grateful to have Simply NUC as a launch partner for Hades Canyon NUCs", said Joel Christensen, Intel NUC General Manager, "Simply NUC is one of our fastest growing partners and continues to be an important part of the Intel NUC ecosystem, providing OEM like support, service and customization on all our Intel NUC models".

The new Intel NUCs featuring 8th Gen Intel Core processors with discrete AMD Radeon Graphics are available for pre-order starting January 9th and are expected to start shipping by the end of Q1 2018.

About Simply NUC, Inc.

Simply NUC®, Inc. is an Intel® Platinum Level Technology Provider specializing in the NUC platform, was formed in 2015 and is headquartered in Round Rock, Texas. With recent expansion into Europe



Hades Canyon Top- Simply NUC

through its wholly owned subsidiary Simply NUC, Limited, Simply NUC provides fully configured, warrantied and supported NUC systems to businesses and consumers, as well as end to end NUC project development, volume production, custom operating system installations and NUC accessories. Simply NUC is currently offering a Series A Financing. Details can be viewed at https://www.simplynuc.com/investors/

For more information about Simply NUC please visit www.simply nuc.com (US) and www.simplynuc.co.uk (Europe)

Contact: Aaron Rowsell, CEO, Simply NUC, Inc. aaron@simplynuc.com

Aaron Rowsell Simply NUC, Inc. 512-766-0401 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.